

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 06/08/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0824-10

Purchase Transaction Id : 8844

Purchase Details: Jaffer Agro Services

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	20	10.50	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	20	10.50	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	10	13.52	135.24	0.00	135	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue	Pcs	10	21.00	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue	Pcs	10	21.00	210.00	0.00	210	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	1	125.00	125.00	0.00	125	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Clear Bags 18C (Full Scape)	Pcs	1	18.00	18.00	0.00	18	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	2	4.00	8.00	0.00	8	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Card - Separator 1-10	Packet	4	35.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10			1	41.50	41.50	0.00	42	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Three Flower - Gem Clip 52MM	Packet	1	200.00	200.00	0.00	200	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	2	43.00	86.00	0.00	86	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	2	43.00	86.00	0.00	86	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	BLC - Paper A/4 70Gram	Rim	2	4,750.00	9,500.00	0.00	9500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	BLC - Paper A/4 80Gram	Rim	3	5,500.00	16,500.00	0.00	16500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	2	16.17	32.33	0.00	32	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Plastic Ring File (Legal Size)	Pcs	1	145.00	145.00	0.00	145	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Solo- Binding Register 200Pages	Pcs	1	181.40	181.40	0.00	181	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Piano - TR-14 Sharpener	Pcs	2	5.99	11.97	0.00	12	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	1	45.00	45.00	0.00	45	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	2	53.00	106.00	0.00	106	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	2	53.00	106.00	0.00	106	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		100		28,307.44	28307.44332	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	-------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan